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NBHA LA 06  # 16

Kiddy Barrels

17# Entries including any scratches:

$34.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ALLISON TOUPS 21.062 $2.001 16   

TAYLOR JARRELL 21.074 $2.002 16   

TAYLOR JARRELL 21.526 $2.003 6   

KAYLEE SUNDO 23.850 $2.004 16   

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 25.485 $2.005 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 26.438 $2.006 1106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

AURORA MANSFIELD 26.824 $2.007    

ATLEY BANKSTON 30.198 $2.008 16   

BLAKELY SNYDER 32.032 $2.009 16   

HEIDI FEICHT 32.969 $2.0010    

HAILEY JANE THOMAS 33.135 $2.0011 16   

ANNASTYN HAYDEN 33.382 $2.0012    

GRACIE POLKEY 50.450 $2.0013    

EVELYN COULON 55.036 $2.0014 16   

EMMALYN FEICHT 68.717 $2.0015    

AUBREY FLYNN 199.000 $2.0016    

KENADIE FOLKS 199.000 $2.0016    
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NBHA LA 06  # 16

Open 5D Barrels

94# Entries including any scratches:

$1,753.00

Money Added: $250.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JAXXCASEY DESENTZ 14.964 $251.001 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

MARIA DES ANGLES 15.229 $150.002 34251 6KILN   MS

SMOKE  JANA BROWNING 15.246 $100.003 43278 4ZACHARY   LA

CHARLES DES ANGLES 15.2794 65254 6KILN   MS

BRANDIEMILY GATLIN 15.4335 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.4386 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HAZZEYMACY HURST 15.470 $213.001 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

COURTNEY CUEVAS 15.523 $128.002 34223 6GULFPORT   MS

ELLE SULLIVAN 15.545 $85.003 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.5594 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

LEO KYLIE AVERETT 15.5795 86177 6LORANGER   LA

RHEA PITRE 15.6276    

RINGERKAYLIE WARD 15.6387 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.6538 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

MIA BALDWIN 15.6909 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

SHOTGUNKAYLIE WARD 15.74510 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.80611 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 15.81512 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

LOUIEEMILY GATLIN 15.81512 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 15.81614 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

GEORGEKYLIE AVERETT 15.82515 86177 6LORANGER   LA

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 15.86116 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

SLD DASHIN JETTSCARLET BRANTLEY 15.88917 102932 6LORANGER   LA

LEVI GORDON 15.90618 104288 6LORANGER   LA

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 15.93519 101576 6SONTAG   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AMANDA JARRELL 16.028 $175.001 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.054 $105.002 72730 6ANGIE   LA

ELLA POOLEY 16.061 $70.003 103732 6GRETNA   LA

RACHEL DUET 16.1184    

JILL HUNT 16.1445 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

DRAGONCASEY DESENTZ 16.1466 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 16.2347 72730 6ANGIE   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.2428 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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NBHA LA 06  # 16

TIMEXMACY HURST 16.2669 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

SAVANNAH STAFFORD 16.29710 108846 6   

EMMA ANN FENN 16.31611    

TORRIE HYDE 16.31812    

SOPHIA GIL 16.34013 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

BRYLEE VIARS 16.42214 103808 6GULFPORT   MS

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.45915 101576 6SONTAG   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JACLYN CRESSONIE 16.494 $138.001    

BETH CANNON 16.502 $83.002 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

MILLYMACI CREEKMORE 16.517 $55.003 104217 6LORANGER   LA

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 16.5924 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.6085 102932 6LORANGER   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.6266 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 16.6877 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

KODAISABELLA CUEVAS 16.7268 108682 6   

JUSTICEHANNAH RICKS 16.7429 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.92010 104178 6LORANGER   LA

LAKEN MOORE 16.94911 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 17.069 $100.001 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

FLOWISABELLA CUEVAS 17.160 $60.002 108682 6   

DEETTE DALRUMPLE 17.166 $40.003 106717 6BATON ROUGE   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 17.2374 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 17.2395 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.2996 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

BROOKE HYDE 17.4237 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

GOOSEMACI CREEKMORE 17.6418 104217 6LORANGER   LA

CHIEF  HANNAH RICKS 17.6479 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

TIFFANY WALL 17.84110 106720 6COVINGTON   LA

GIA MORRIS 18.01911    

CASH MONEYRACHEL TASSARA 18.43012 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CHEX  KIERSTEN CHANDLER 19.61613    

LACEY MENANT 19.82314 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 21.06715 108136 6   

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 21.46616 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

FLITTYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 27.57617 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

POPPYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 31.05418 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

DOUG LANDRUM 31.49219 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town
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NBHA LA 06  # 16

BABYJANA BROWNING 915.50143278 4ZACHARY   LA

MADDIE WINDHAM 915.886   

MISSELMACY HURST 916.00996329 6ROSELAND   LA

KAYLA KEITH 916.03139461 5CLAYTON   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.133106472 6SLIDELL   LA

JANET THOMAS 916.23019289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MAEGHEN LEE 916.24435009 6POPLARVILLE   MS

LACYN HAYDEN 916.514106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

REBECCA ST MARTIN 916.66064090   

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 916.70399338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MYAHSHONNI OSWALD 916.74141797 6FOLSOM   LA

SANDRA MORALES 916.9295784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 917.056104215 6COVINGTON   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 917.560106681 6COVINGTON   LA

GABRIELLE SUMRALL 917.6896   

WHITNEY JONES 917.734107825 6WALKER   LA

MICHELLE WRIGHT 918.92438527 6SUMMIT   MS

ISSACLARISSA RAYBURN 919.166101701 6SUMMIT   MS

BRAELYN MILTON 921.467103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

Z LARISSA RAYBURN 999.000101701 6SUMMIT   MS

CHARITY FOX 999.000106816 6LORANGER   LA

ROZLYN HAYDEN 999.000106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

JENNY ARCENEAUX 999.000   

MARGRET LEET 999.000107824 6FRANKLINTON   LA

Sr 5D Barrels

6# Entries including any scratches:

$57.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.653 $30.001 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

JILL HUNT 16.1442 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BETH CANNON 16.502 $27.001 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JANET THOMAS 916.23019289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

SANDRA MORALES 916.9295784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

MARGRET LEET 999.000107824 6FRANKLINTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06  # 16

Youth 5D Barrels

61# Entries including any scratches:

$586.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRANDIEMILY GATLIN 15.433 $88.001 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.438 $53.002 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

HAZZEYMACY HURST 15.470 $35.003 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

LEVI GORDON 15.4874 104288 6LORANGER   LA

ELLE SULLIVAN 15.5455 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.5596 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

RINGERKAYLIE WARD 15.6387 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

MIA BALDWIN 15.6908 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

SHOTGUNKAYLIE WARD 15.7459 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

LOUIEEMILY GATLIN 15.81510 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 15.81510 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 15.935 $73.001 101576 6SONTAG   MS

ELLA POOLEY 16.061 $44.002 103732 6GRETNA   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.137 $29.003 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

TIMEXMACY HURST 16.2664 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

SAVANNAH STAFFORD 16.2975 108846 6   

BRYLEE VIARS 16.4226 103808 6GULFPORT   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LACEY MENANT 16.438 $59.001 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.459 $35.002 101576 6SONTAG   MS

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.505 $23.003 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MILLYMACI CREEKMORE 16.6004 104217 6LORANGER   LA

ELLA ARCEMEAUX 16.6115    

SOPHIA GIL 16.6626 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 16.6877 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

KODAISABELLA CUEVAS 16.7268 108682 6   

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 16.7379 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LYLA ARCEMEAUX 16.80510    

LAKEN MOORE 16.91911 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.92012 104178 6LORANGER   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FLOWISABELLA CUEVAS 17.160 $53.001 108682 6   

BROOKE HYDE 17.423 $35.002 106721 6ROSELAND   LA
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NBHA LA 06  # 16

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CHIEF  HANNAH RICKS 17.711 $29.001 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

GOOSEMACI CREEKMORE 17.717 $18.002 104217 6LORANGER   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 18.347 $12.003 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

JUSTICEHANNAH RICKS 18.3654 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.7415 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CHEYENNE YOUNG 19.7506    

MADELYN CUTRER 20.4037 108136 6   

AVA FLYNN 21.2188    

CHARITY FOX 21.5489 106816 6LORANGER   LA

AUBREY FLYNN 21.59310    

CINCH TO FAMEKIERSTEN CHANDLER 23.07111    

ALLISON TOUPS 23.47512 6   

KENADIE FOLKS 23.48413    

FLITTYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 27.57614 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

CASH MONEYRACHEL TASSARA 29.62015 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

POPPYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 31.05416 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MADDIE WINDHAM 915.886   

MISSELMACY HURST 916.00996329 6ROSELAND   LA

ROZLYN HAYDEN 916.070106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.133106472 6SLIDELL   LA

LACYN HAYDEN 916.384106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 916.525106681 6COVINGTON   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 916.85999338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 917.056104215 6COVINGTON   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 917.37999216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

GABRIELLE SUMRALL 917.6896   

WHITNEY JONES 917.734107825 6WALKER   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 917.920106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

ADDY ARCEMEAUX 918.542   

BRAELYN MILTON 921.467103434 6KENTWOOD   LA
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NBHA LA 06  # 16

Adult 3D Sidepot

3# Entries including any scratches:

$37.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DRAGONCASEY DESENTZ 16.146 $22.001 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DEETTE DALRUMPLE 17.166 $15.001 106717 6BATON ROUGE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

REBECCA ST MARTIN 916.66064090   

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JAXXCASEY DESENTZ 14.9641 570612 6DESTREHAN   LA

MARIA DES ANGLES 15.2292 434251 6KILN   MS

CHARLES DES ANGLES 15.2793 365254 6KILN   MS

BRANDIEMILY GATLIN 15.4334 2103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.4385 1100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA
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2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HAZZEYMACY HURST 15.4701 596329 6ROSELAND   LA

ELLE SULLIVAN 15.5452 488725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.5593 387655 6FOLSOM   LA

RINGERKAYLIE WARD 15.6384 284833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.6535 141797 6FOLSOM   LA

MIA BALDWIN 15.6906 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.8067 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

LOUIEEMILY GATLIN 15.8158 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 15.8158 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 15.81610 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

SLD DASHIN JETTSCARLET BRANTLEY 15.88911 102932 6LORANGER   LA

LEVI GORDON 15.90612 104288 6LORANGER   LA

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 15.93513 101576 6SONTAG   MS

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

AMANDA JARRELL 16.0281 557432 6COVINGTON   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.0542 472730 6ANGIE   LA

ELLA POOLEY 16.0613 3103732 6GRETNA   LA

JILL HUNT 16.1444 22384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

DRAGONCASEY DESENTZ 16.1465 170612 6DESTREHAN   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.2426 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

TIMEXMACY HURST 16.2667 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

SAVANNAH STAFFORD 16.2978 108846 6   

SOPHIA GIL 16.3409 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

BRYLEE VIARS 16.42210 103808 6GULFPORT   MS

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.45911 101576 6SONTAG   MS
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4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BETH CANNON 16.5021 55786 6COVINGTON   LA

MILLYMACI CREEKMORE 16.5172 4104217 6LORANGER   LA

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 16.5923 389023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.6084 2102932 6LORANGER   LA

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 16.6875 187655 6FOLSOM   LA

KODAISABELLA CUEVAS 16.7266 108682 6   

JUSTICEHANNAH RICKS 16.7427 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.9208 104178 6LORANGER   LA

LAKEN MOORE 16.9499 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 17.0691 599338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

FLOWISABELLA CUEVAS 17.1602 4108682 6   

DEETTE DALRUMPLE 17.1663 3106717 6BATON ROUGE   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 17.2374 233457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 17.2395 1106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.2996 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

BROOKE HYDE 17.4237 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

GOOSEMACI CREEKMORE 17.6418 104217 6LORANGER   LA

CHIEF  HANNAH RICKS 17.6479 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

TIFFANY WALL 17.84110 106720 6COVINGTON   LA

CASH MONEYRACHEL TASSARA 18.43011 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LACEY MENANT 19.82312 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 21.06713 108136 6   

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 21.46614 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

FLITTYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 27.57615 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

DOUG LANDRUM 31.49216 99636 6HAMMOND   LA
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1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.6531 541797 6FOLSOM   LA

JILL HUNT 16.1442 42384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BETH CANNON 16.5021 55786 6COVINGTON   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BRANDIEMILY GATLIN 15.4331 5103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.4382 4100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

HAZZEYMACY HURST 15.4703 396329 6ROSELAND   LA

LEVI GORDON 15.4874 2104288 6LORANGER   LA

ELLE SULLIVAN 15.5455 188725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.5596 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

RINGERKAYLIE WARD 15.6387 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

MIA BALDWIN 15.6908 103735 6GEISMAR   LA
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2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 15.9351 5101576 6SONTAG   MS

ELLA POOLEY 16.0612 4103732 6GRETNA   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.1373 3104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

TIMEXMACY HURST 16.2664 296329 6ROSELAND   LA

SAVANNAH STAFFORD 16.2975 1108846 6   

BRYLEE VIARS 16.4226 103808 6GULFPORT   MS

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LACEY MENANT 16.4381 5102002 6COVINGTON   LA

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.4592 4101576 6SONTAG   MS

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.5053 399338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MILLYMACI CREEKMORE 16.6004 2104217 6LORANGER   LA

SOPHIA GIL 16.6625 1101615 6LA PLACE   LA

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 16.6876 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

KODAISABELLA CUEVAS 16.7267 108682 6   

LAKEN MOORE 16.9198 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.9209 104178 6LORANGER   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FLOWISABELLA CUEVAS 17.1601 5108682 6   

BROOKE HYDE 17.4232 4106721 6ROSELAND   LA
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CHIEF  HANNAH RICKS 17.7111 5104176 6COVINGTON   LA

GOOSEMACI CREEKMORE 17.7172 4104217 6LORANGER   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 18.3473 399216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.7414 2101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 20.4035 1108136 6   

CHARITY FOX 21.5486 106816 6LORANGER   LA

ALLISON TOUPS 23.4757 6   

FLITTYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 27.5768 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

CASH MONEYRACHEL TASSARA 29.6209 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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